Wide Temp - QB Series
11th Gen Cubic Box PC
Features
● Fanless solution and compact housing
● Wide temperature : -20~ 60°C
● 11th Gen Intel® Core™ i3 1115GRE/ i7 1185GRE Processors
● 4 x USB 3.2, 2 x USB 2.0, 4 x RS232 / RS422 / RS485,
● 2 x GLAN, 1 x HDMI, 1 x DP

P/N: 3121700002 External antenna (5GB LTE module)
**Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
DIN Rail installation
QB107WD04128 Fanless wide temperature DIN Rail Box PC, Intel i3 1115GRE, 4GB DDR 4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD, 1 x DC in external
power adapter
QB109WD04128 Fanless wide temperature DIN Rail Box PC, Intel i7 1185GRE, 4GB DDR 4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD, 1 x DC in external
power adapter
Wall Mount installation
QB107WW04128 Fanless wide temperature Wall Mount Box PC, Intel i3 1115GRE, 4GB DDR 4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD, 1 x DC in
external power adapter
QB109WW04128 Fanless wide temperature Wall Mount Box PC, Intel i7 1185GRE, 4GB DDR 4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD, 1 x DC in
external power adapter
Dimension
● QB107/109WD
Kingdy Technology Inc.